Bus

Bus 58 Sotrama 58 : Woro Kourou 2 Attbougou 759 Igts

Direction

Arrét Attboubou 759 logements — Terminus 759 Loge-
ments

61 stops

Open route schedule

Arrét Attboubou 759 logements

Rail Da

Anciens Combattants

Echangeur

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét

1er Arrondissement

Arrét Sotrama

Vox Da

Arrét Sotrama

Cathédrale

Arrét Sotrama

Trésor

Arrét Sotrama

Arret Sotrama

Station Shell

Energie Da

Arrét Sotrama

Palais Da

Arret Sotrama

Yirini Kérd

Go to website

Route schedule

Arrét Attboubou 759 logements — Terminus 759 Loge-
ments

Monday 07:28
Tuesday 07:28
Wednesday 07:28
Thursday 07:28
Friday 07:28
Saturday 07:28
Sunday 07:28
Route info

Direction: Arrét Attboubou 759 logements
Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

Medina Coura e 4 Sotuba
s
-

_ —
=—=TQuinzambougou _ Bougouba
e Pasteur

—

Miaréla

Missabou

Billabougou
4

W
Badalabougou

sbougol \

Daoudabougou

Magnambougou

RNE

3Ugou

£
&
&
g

e 30 Rue 82

BusMaps

B 53 Sotrama 58 : Woro Kourou 2 Attbougou 759 Igts


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-58-3619437934-227087665
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-58-3619437934-227087665
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-58-3619437934-227087665

Amandine

Station Shell

Azar Libre Service

Lycée Da

Lycée Kankoun Moussa

Hotél Les Colibris

Sahel Pneumatique

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Niamokoro Sirafa

Arrét Maternité

Magnambougou Sirafara

Arrét Studio Photo Numérique

Arrét Somatra

Arrét Sotrama

Auto Gare

Sokorodji Sirafara

Arrét Sotrama

IJA Sirafara

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Sidiki ka Sirafara

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Boulon Ba

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Tour de I'Afrique

Tour de I'Afrique



Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Virage Attbougou

Cours Supréme

Virage 501

Rond Point 759 Logements
Morokodi

Torodianbougou

Figné Carré

Missiri Carré

Sugu Carré

Terminus 759 Logements



Direction Route schedule

Terminus 759 Logements — Arrét Attboubou 759 loge- Terminus 759 Logements — Arrét Attboubou 759 loge-
ments ments
54 stops Monday 08:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30
Terminus 759 Logements

Wednesday 08:30
Sugu Carré

Thursday 08:30
Missiri Carré

Friday 08:30
Pharmacie Carré
Yorodianbougou Sirafara Saturday 08:30
Morokodi Sunday 08:30
Pharmacie Kaira

Route info
Rond Point 759 Logements Direction: Terminus 759 Logements

Stops: 54

Virage 501

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
Cours Supréme
Virage Attbougou
Arrét Yaya Service
Arrét Sotrama
Tour D’Afrique
Banque Atlantique
Arrét Sotrama
Boulon Ba
Arrét Sotrama
Sidiki ka Sirafara
Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Sotrama

IJA Sirafara

Mecanique Général


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-58-3619437934-227087665

Sokorodij Sirafara

Arrét Sotrama

Auto Gare

Arrét Sotrama

Magniambougou Sirafara

Cscom Sogoniko

Arrét Maternité

Africa Tour

Niamakoro Sirafara

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Sahel Pneumatique

Hotél Les Colibris

Lycée Kankoun Moussa

Lycée Da

Broadway Café

Azar Libre Service

Amandine Da

Ecole Hhetec De Bamako

Palais Da

Place koro

Arrét Sotrama

Arret Sotrama

Wonida

Ecobank

Dabanani

Techno Bathily Electronique

Pharmacie

Bani Transit

Arret Sotrama



Arrét Attboubou 759 logements

58 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



